UB QUICKRESOURCE GUIDE
WORKPLACE & DOMESTIC VIOLENCE PREVENTION PROGRAM

University Police Department (UPD)

Employee Assistance Program (EAP)
Employee Relations (ER)
Equity Diversity & Inclusion (EDI)
Health Promotion (Stud. Sexual Viol. Resp.)
Counseling Services (Student)
120 Richmond Quadrangle, North
202 Michael Hall, South
Student Conduct & Advocacy
Health Services (Student)

645-2222 EMERGENCY
645-2227 Non-Emergency
645-4461

645-7777

645-2266

645-2837

645-2720
829-5800
645-6154
829-3316
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